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Saturday 23 February, 2008
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

North East Regional Final

Durham red
Northumberland orange
Tees Valley purple
Tyne & Wear blue
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Competition:

NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Tees Valley

Competition Results

Colour

blue
red
orange
purple

Score

716
687
656
443

OR
70
50
60
40

P8
70
60
50
40

4x1
60
70
50
40

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Venue:
4x2 2LR
60 52
70 48
50 50
40 34

4LR
44
52
54
34

6LR
54
44
a7
39

HJ
50
50
50

0

S
50
46
54
34

SB
54
51
45
34

SLJ
48
50
46
40

Date

23 Feb 2008
STJ VJ
56 48
42 54
52 48
34 34



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Tyne & Wear blue
Durham red
Northumberland orange
Tees Valley purple

Team Results

Comp No Name

OO N~NOOUITOITDWNDN PR

Raymond Smith
Jake Anderson
Jake Anderson
Chris Robsen
Adam Round
Jonny Maddison
Jonny Maddison
Joey Williams
Jake Lower
Jake Lower
Aaron Wright
Aaron Wright
Ryan King

Ryan King
Adam Smith
Craig Roberts
Craig Roberts
Shaun Richardson

Score
716
687
656
443

Event
S
2LR
S
SLJ
STJ
2LR
VJ
VJ
6LR
SLJ
4LR
HJ
4LR
HJ
SB
6LR
SB
STJ

OR
70
50
60
40

P8  4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
8.65
25.2
8.10
2.36
6.09
25.4

50

54
1:29.1
2.18
55.1
1.40
54.0
1.45
69
1:27.7
82
6.16

60
70
50
40

Venue

Durham (red)

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

4x2  2LR

60
70
50
40

Perf2
7.72
25.5
0.00
2.36
6.26
26.1

53
56

2.08
56.5

54.8

6.08

52
48
50
34

4LR 6LR

44
52
54
34

Perf3
8.60

0.00
2.28
6.16

51
55

2.20

5.80

54
44
a7
39

HJ
50
50
50

0

Perf4
0.00

7.94
2.40
6.16

54
53

2.06

5.98

S
50
46
54
34

SB S
54
51
45
34

LJ
48
50
46
40

Date

23 Feb 2008

STJ
56
42
52
34

Best Ranking

8.65
25.5
8.10
2.40
6.26
26.1
54

56
1:29.1
2.20
56.5
1.40
54.8
1.45
69
1:27.7
82
6.16

orrflorruoorrnorowh

\A
48
54
48
34

Points
24
26
22
30
22
22
24
30
20
20
22
24
30
26
21
24
30
20



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear

Durham

Northumberland
Tees Valley

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
22
22
23
24

Nick Cairns
Nick Cairns
Jack Roach
Jack Roach
Corry Douglas
Lee Brown
Kieran Atkinson
Jamie Esson
Jamie Esson
Joe Robertshaw
Joe Robertshaw
Matthew Keetch
Matthew Keetch
Callum Duncan
Luke James
Luke James
Sam Dronsfield
Jake Devlin

Score
716
687
656
443

Colour
blue
red
orange
purple

Event
2LR
HJ
4LR
HJ
S

S
SB
6LR
SB
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
VJ

OR
70
50
60
40

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl
24.9
1.54
55.8
1.40
8.84
0.00

69
1:39.9
72
25.9
1.96
54.5
2.22
6.79
1:24.0
6.63
54

35

4x1

60
70
50
40

Northumberland (orange)

Venue

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

4x2
60
70
50
40

Perf2
25.5

55.2

9.48
9.36

0.0
1.98
55.2
2.24
6.97

6.49
53
38

2LR

52
48
50
34

4LR
44
52
54
34

Perf3

9.32
0.00

2.04

2.16
7.12

0.00
54
37

6LR

54
44
a7
39

HJ
50
50
50

0

Perf4

9.44
0.00

2.08

2.30
7.18

6.51
55
35

S
50
46
54
34

SB S
54
51
45
34

LJ
48
50
46
40

Date

23 Feb 2008

STJ
56
42
52
34

Best Ranking

25.5
1.54
55.2
1.40
9.48
9.36
69
1:39.9
72
25.9
2.08
55.2
2.30
7.18
1:24.0
6.63
55

38
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\A
48
54
48
34

Points

30
28
28
22
28
26
21
17
24
20
18
26
28
28
30
24
28
20



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear

Durham

Northumberland
Tees Valley

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
34

Patrick Eccles
Patrick Eccles
Tom Mitchinson
Tom Mitchinson
Micheal Irwin
Micheal Irwin
Lewis Allick
Andrew Campbell
Andrew Campbell
Charlie Pascoe
Charlie Pascoe
Tom Birkitt
Nicholas Doyle
Matt Shepherd
Matthew Ludley
Matthew Ludley

Score
716
687
656
443

Colour
blue
red
orange
purple

Event
2LR
STJ
6LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
SLJ
4LR
SB
4LR
S
VJ
STJ
SB
6LR
S

OR
70
50
60
40

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl
28.3
5.08

1:28.1
2.16
30.1

27
1.74
1:08.2
53
57.1
5.70
24
5.05
62

1:39.9
5.05

4x1

60
70
50
40

Venue

Tees Valley (purple)

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

4x2
60
70
50
40

Perf2
0.0
5.06

2.28
0.0
28
1.76
0.0

0.0
5.70
28
4.91

5.62

2LR

52
48
50
34

4LR
44
52
54
34

Perf3

4.99

2.16

23
1.82

0.00
31
4.88

6.15

6LR

54
44
a7
39

HJ
50
50
50

0

Perf4

4.98

2.26

31
1.78

5.45
28
5.06

0.00

S
50
46
54
34

SB
54
51
45
34

SLJ

48
50
46
40

Date

23 Feb 2008

STJ
56
42
52
34

Best Ranking

28.3
5.08
1:28.1
2.28
30.1
31
1.82
1:08.2
53
57.1
5.70
31
5.06
62
1:39.9
6.15

~N 00 ~N00~N00000OooWho~N~N

~

\A
48
54
48
34

Points

18
18
22
24
16
16
16
16
16
18
16
18
16
18
17
18



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear

Durham

Northumberland
Tees Valley

Comp No Name

37
38
38
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
48

Sam Hall
James Clayton
James Clayton
Sabbir Islam
Jayson Ross
Jayson Ross
Greg Wallace
Reece Dimmock
Reece Dimmock
Michael Riley
Michael Riley
Jordan Lee
Chris Moyoh
Dominic Kay
Dominic Kay
Rogan Teardale
Rob Gilespy
Rob Gilespy

Score
716
687
656
443

Colour
blue
red
orange
purple

Event
HJ
2LR
STJ
SLJ
2LR
SLJ
HJ
6LR
S
4LR
SB
SB
VJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
4LR
S

OR
70
50
60
40

P8
70
60
50
40

Perfl
1.57
25.6
6.87
2.16
24.7
2.22
1.35

1:27.1

11.17

56.7
76

73

50
1:24.9
6.51
54
54.0
6.87

4x1

60
70
50
40

Venue

Tyne & Wear (blue)

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

4x2
60
70
50
40

Perf2

26.1
6.99
2.16
25.5
2.24

11.49
0.0

52

6.96

54
55.2
7.58

2LR

52
48
50
34

4LR
44
52
54
34

Perf3

7.02

2.30

2.26

0.00

49

7.19
53

7.96

6LR

54
44
a7
39

HJ
50
50
50

0

Perf4

6.69

2.24

2.24

11.07

52

7.05
54

7.80

S
50
46
54
34

SB S
54
51
45
34

LJ
48
50
46
40

Date

23 Feb 2008

STJ
56
42
52
34

Best Ranking

1.57
26.1
7.02
2.30
25.5
2.26
1.35
1:27.1
11.49
56.7
76

73

52
1:24.9
7.19
54
55.2
7.96

OPRWEFERNOOWNOPFRPRWOUUONWWDAE

\A
48
54
48
34

Points
30
24
26
26
28
22
20
26
30
20
28
26
22
28
30
26
24
20



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Tyne & Wear blue
2 02 Northumberland orange
3 01 Durham red
4 03 Tees Valley purple

Heat

1:23.7
1:24.5
1:.27.2
1:33.5

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:23.7
1:24.5
1:27.2
1:33.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

O~NO UL WNPEP

1

2
3
4

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham

Tees Valley

Team

Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Tees Valley
Tees Valley

Colour

orange
blue
red
blue
red
orange
purple
purple

Venue:

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Colour

blue

orange

red

purple

BibNo

13
40

2
38

5
19
25
27

Name

Nick Cairns
Jayson Ross
Jake Anderson
James Clayton
Jonny Maddison
Joe Robertshaw
Patrick Eccles
Micheal Irwin

Points

52
50
48
34

Best

255
255
255
26.1
26.1
25.9
28.3
30.1

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
23 Feb 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

Team

Northumberland
Durham
Tyne & Wear

2
3
4

Ranking

O~NO UL WNPEP

Tees Valley

Team

Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Tees Valley
Tees Valley

Colour

red
orange
orange
blue
red
blue
purple
purple

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Venue:
Colour Points
orange 54
red 52
blue 44
purple 34
BibNo Name
9 Ryan King

14 Jack Roach
20 Matthew Keetch
48 Rob Gilespy

8 Aaron Wright
43 Michael Riley
30 Charlie Pascoe
29 Andrew Campbell

Best

54.8
55.2
55.2
55.2
56.5
56.7
57.1
1:08.2

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 23 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear blue 54
2 Northumberland orange a7
3 Durham red 44
4 Tees Valley purple 39
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland orange 22 Luke James 1:24.0 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 46 Dominic Kay 1:24.9 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 42 Reece Dimmock 1:27.1 26
4 Durham red 11 Craig Roberts 1:27.7 24
5 Tees Valley purple 26 Tom Mitchinson 1:28.1 22
6 Durham red 7 Jake Lower 1:29.1 20
7= Northumberland orange 18 Jamie Esson 1:39.9 17
7= Tees Valley purple 34 Matthew Ludley 1:39.9 17



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Tyne & Wear blue
2 01 Durham red
3 02 Northumberland orange
4 03 Tees Valley purple

Heat

1:46.3
1:47.5
1:53.6
1:54.1

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:46.3
1:47.5
1:53.6
1:54.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Durham red
2 04 Tyne & Wear blue
3 02 Northumberland orange
4 03 Tees Valley purple

Heat

50.2
51.0
51.4
58.5

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

50.2
51.0
51.4
58.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Durham red
2 04 Tyne & Wear blue
3 02 Northumberland orange
4 03 Tees Valley purple

Heat

1:40.3
1:40.3
1:42.2
2:01.6

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:40.3
1:40.3
1:42.2
2:01.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 23 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
Tees Valley purple 0
1= Durham red 50
1= Northumberland orange 50
1= Tyne & Wear blue 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear blue 37 Sam Hall 1.57 30
2 Northumberland orange 13 Nick Cairns 1.54 28
3 Durham red 9 Ryan King 1.45 26
4 Durham red 8 Aaron Wright 1.40 24
5 Northumberland orange 14 Jack Roach 1.40 22
6 Tyne & Wear blue 41 Greg Wallace 1.35 20



Results Sheet

Competition:

NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Northumberland
2 Tyne & Wear
3 Durham
4 Tees Valley

Ranking Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Northumberland
Durham
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Tees Valley
Tees Valley

O~NO UL WNPEP

Colour

blue
orange
orange
red

red
blue
purple
purple

Venue:
Colour Points
orange 54
blue 50
red 46
purple 34
BibNo Name

42 Reece Dimmock

15 Corry Douglas
16 Lee Brown
1 Raymond Smith
2 Jake Anderson
48 Rob Gilespy
34 Matthew Ludley
30 Charlie Pascoe

Best
11.49

9.48
9.36
8.65
8.10
7.96
6.15
5.70

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date
23 Feb 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

Ranking

1
2
3
4
5=
5=
7
8

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland

Tees Valley

Team

Durham

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham
Northumberland
Tees Valley
Tees Valley

Colour

red
blue
blue
orange
red
orange
purple
purple

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Venue:

Colour Points

blue 54

red 51

orange 45

purple 34

BibNo Name Total
11 Craig Roberts 82
43 Michael Riley 76
44 Jordan Lee 73
18 Jamie Esson 72
10 Adam Smith 69
17 Kieran Atkinson 69
33 Matt Shepherd 62
29 Andrew Campbell 53

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
24
21
21
18
16

Date
23 Feb 2008



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 23 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Durham red 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 48
3 Northumberland orange 46
4 Tees Valley purple 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Durham red 3 Chris Robsen 2.40 30
2 Northumberland orange 20 Matthew Keetch 2.30 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 39 Sabbir Islam 2.30 26
4 Tees Valley purple 26 Tom Mitchinson 2.28 24
5 Tyne & Wear blue 40 Jayson Ross 2.26 22
6 Durham red 7 Jake Lower 2.20 20
7 Northumberland orange 19 Joe Robertshaw 2.08 18
8 Tees Valley purple 28 Lewis Allick 1.82 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 23 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear blue 56
2 Northumberland orange 52
3 Durham red 42
4 Tees Valley purple 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear blue 46 Dominic Kay 7.19 30
2 Northumberland orange 21 Callum Duncan 7.18 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 38 James Clayton 7.02 26
4  Northumberland orange 22 Luke James 6.63 24
5 Durham red 4 Adam Round 6.26 22
6 Durham red 12 Shaun Richardson 6.16 20
7 Tees Valley purple 25 Patrick Eccles 5.08 18
8 Tees Valley purple 32 Nicholas Doyle 5.06 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 23 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Durham red 54
2= Northumberland orange 48
2= Tyne & Wear blue 48
4 Tees Valley purple 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Durham red 6 Joey Williams 56 30
2 Northumberland orange 23 Sam Dronsfield 55 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 47 Rogan Teardale 54 26
4 Durham red 5 Jonny Maddison 54 24
5 Tyne & Wear blue 45 Chris Moyoh 52 22
6 Northumberland orange 24 Jake Devlin 38 20
7 Tees Valley purple 31 Tom Birkitt 31 18
8 Tees Valley purple 27 Micheal Irwin 31 16
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